O

Business Services LOWELL
O ,\ B_P]]ipr{, A, FOR MORE INFORMATION ELEMENTARY
\ [ et e 6»4 aa Curtis Lawyer, Capital Projects Manager REMODEL/ADDITION
qu \ n Pu 1C SChQ curtls.Iawye(;Cg)(;J)eg;%ggggwgchools.org BID #1415-0506
) RESULTS
Alternate #2 Alternate #7 .
Alternate #1 | Enhanced A/V | Alternate #3 | Alternate #4 | Alternate #5 Alternate #6 Door Total With
BIDDER BASE BID Relocate MDF Selected
Covered Play Gym & Green Roof Intercom  |Carpet @ Gym Hardware @
- Panels . Alternates

Cafeteria Exist. Bldg.
Colacurcio Brothers $4,840,000.00 $145,400.00 $48,500.00 $30,900.00 $37,600.00 ($30,000.00) $9,900.00 $31,200.00

$4,985,400.00
Dawson Construction Inc. $4,280,000.00 $117,000.00 $49,000.00 $31,000.00 $38,000.00 ($29,000.00) $9,000.00 $43,000.00

$4,397,000.00
Faber Construction Corp. $4,997,000.00 $168,000.00 $58,000.00 $39,500.00 $43,000.00 ($39,000.00) $14,000.00 $35,000.00

$5,165,000.00
Kassel & Associates, Inc. $4,497,000.00 $110,000.00 $49,000.00 $75,000.00 $38,000.00 ($29,000.00) $9,000.00 $39,000.00

$4,607,000.00
Tiger Construction LTD $4,256,000.00 $122,000.00 $50,000.00 $39,200.00 $35,370.00 ($28,800.00) $8,000.00 $34,400.00

$4,378,000.00

***Awarded***

Page 1




